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2024 Meeting Dates  
 

Supervisors  
The Board of Supervisors will hold their regular business meetings the second 
Thursday of every month at 7:00 PM: 
 
Tuesday                      Jan 2  Reorganizational Meeting 
Thursday              Jan 11    
Thursday   Feb 8 
Thursday   Mar 14 
Thursday   Apr 11 
Thursday   May 9 
Thursday   June 13 
Thursday   July 11 
Thursday   Aug 8 
Thursday   Sept 12 
Thursday   Oct 10 
Thursday              Nov 14 
Thursday   Dec 12 
 
Planning Commission 
The Planning Commission will hold their regular business meetings the fourth 
Monday of every month at 7:00 PM with the exception of May.  
  
Monday  Jan 22 
Monday  Feb 26  
Monday  Mar 25 
Monday  Apr 22 
Monday  May 20    (3rd Monday) 
Monday  June 24 
Monday  July 22 
Monday  Aug 26 
Monday  Sept 23  
Monday  Oct 28 
Monday  Nov 25  
Monday  Dec 23 
 
Auditors  
Wednesday   Jan 3  Reorganizational  
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